
 17ª Voltado Lago

 RESULTADO OFICIAL

 GERAL - EQUIPES

 POSIÇÂO  Nº de Peito  EQUIPE  CATEGORIA  T. Total
 1  485  GOIANIA RUNNERS  OCTETO MASCULINO  6:14:00 A
 2  208  LOBOS DO CERRADO  QUARTETO MASCULINO  6:17:00 A
 3  512  CMP ALFA  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  6:18:00 A
 4  477  KMC ELITE  OCTETO MISTO  6:32:00 A
 5  203  QUARTETO LANDÁRIO  QUARTETO MISTO  6:47:00 A
 6  516  MARINHA DO BRASIL - COMANDO 7º DISTRITO NAVAL  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  6:53:00 A
 7  511  BASE ADMINISTRAÇÃO E APOIO DO CMP  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  7:03:00 A
 8  54  ASSESSORIA VALDENOS DOS SANTOS  DUPLA MASCULINA  7:04:00 A
 9  200  COMANDOS  QUARTETO MASCULINO  7:12:00 A
 10  201  CORRIDA PERFEITA  QUARTETO MISTO  7:22:00 A
 11  317  BORA BORA 1  SEXTETO MISTO  7:26:00 A
 12  301  ALEX ALVES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA  SEXTETO MISTO  7:28:00 A
 13  426  AMIGOS DO VOVÔ GILMAR  OCTETO MASCULINO  7:33:00 A
 14  321  DR. EULER CARDOSO TREINAMENTO ESPORTIVO  SEXTETO MISTO  7:36:00 A
 15  215  E.P.I. RUNNERS  QUARTETO MASCULINO  7:38:00 A
 16  217  HANGOVER  QUARTETO MASCULINO  7:39:00 A
 17  517  COMANDO MILITAR DO PLANALTO  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  7:42:00 A
 18  319  TIME 2  SEXTETO MISTO  7:47:00 A
 19  308  INSANOS 10  SEXTETO MISTO  7:49:00 A
 20  424  SENARA ALMEIDA  OCTETO FEMININO  7:51:00 A
 21  204  SO VAI  QUARTETO MISTO  7:54:00 A
 22  427  CANELAS DO PLANALTO  OCTETO MASCULINO  8:00:00 A
 23  436  TROPA DA QNL  OCTETO MASCULINO  8:01:00 A
 24  509  DCEM  OCTETO MASCULINO  8:06:00 A
 25  467  TRI APICE TEAM  OCTETO MISTO  8:07:00 A
 26  206  MC RUNNERS  QUARTETO MISTO  8:13:00 A
 27  475  SABOYA TEAM  OCTETO MISTO  8:17:00 A
 28  438  OLÍDIO JOSE DA SILVA  OCTETO MASCULINO  8:17:00 A
 29  481  SÓ MACHOS  OCTETO MASCULINO  8:18:00 A
 30  213  TURMA DA MÔNICA  QUARTETO MISTO  8:19:00 A
 31  404  ECOR APCEF GO  OCTETO MISTO  8:22:00 A
 32  433  NOVA CENTRAL  OCTETO MASCULINO  8:24:00 A
 33  315  CANTINHO MÁGICO RUNNING TEAM  SEXTETO MISTO  8:26:00 A
 34  514  DEPARTAMENTO ENGENHARIA E CONSTRUÇÃO - EXERCITO POLICIAIS/MILITARES  8:26:00 A
 35  314  MR RUNNERS SEM PRESSÃO  SEXTETO MISTO  8:26:00 A
 36  414  EQPX MAIS  OCTETO MISTO  8:26:00 A
 37  505  DSM  OCTETO MISTO  8:27:00 A
 38  519  EQUIPE 21  OCTETO MISTO  8:27:00 A
 39  310  PÉ DE PANO  SEXTETO MISTO  8:28:00 A
 40  479  AMIGOS, RESENHAS E TREINOS  OCTETO MISTO  8:29:00 A
 41  210  BORA QUERER  QUARTETO MISTO  8:35:00 A
 42  463  2K TA BOM  OCTETO MISTO  8:35:00 A
 43  465  ARES  OCTETO MISTO  8:36:00 A
 44  421  MIKOS LOKOS RUNNING  OCTETO MISTO  8:38:00 A
 45  102  PSICO  TRINCA  8:39:00 A
 46  405  NVCORREDORES  OCTETO MISTO  8:41:00 A
 47  313  OFF ROAD SHAPE MANEIRO  SEXTETO MISTO  8:43:00 A
 48  513  DIR. FISCALIZAÇÃO DE PRODUTOS CONTROLADOS  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  8:43:00 A
 49  420  QUEM ME VIU, MENTIU  OCTETO MISTO  8:46:00 A
 50  471  PGRUNNERS  OCTETO MISTO  8:47:00 A
 51  212  APTIGIRLS FOUR  QUARTETO FEMININO  8:47:00 A
 52  415  EQPX CECAF  OCTETO MISTO  8:47:00 A



 53  320  TIME 1  SEXTETO MISTO  8:48:00 A
 54  447  IATE DIVERSÃO 2022  OCTETO MISTO  8:50:00 A
 55  146  CANELAS DE FOGO  OCTETO MISTO  8:50:00 A
 56  510  BATALHÃO DE TRANSITO PMDF  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  8:50:00 A
 57  468  OFF ROAD RUNNERS  OCTETO MISTO  8:50:00 A
 58  211  MR RUNNERS - QUARTETO FANTÁSTICO  QUARTETO MASCULINO  8:51:00 A
 59  419  DGP  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  8:51:00 A
 60  432  INSANOS 9  OCTETO MASCULINO  8:53:00 A
 61  307  MISPÉRA  SEXTETO MISTO  8:53:00 A
 62  214  KILL GIRLS  QUARTETO FEMININO  8:54:00 A
 63  508  COTER  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  8:55:00 A
 64  407  EQUIPE ATP  OCTETO MISTO  9:00:00 A
 65  406  INSANAS/CERRADO ADVENTURE  OCTETO FEMININO  9:01:00 A
 66  472  BORA BORA 2  OCTETO MISTO  9:02:00 A
 67  53  APTIDÃO DUPLA  DUPLA MASCULINA  9:02:00 A
 68  302  CORRE, DUDA  SEXTETO MISTO  9:03:00 A
 69  458  TARTA  OCTETO MISTO  9:04:00 A
 70  473  POLIANE COSTA DE SOUSA  OCTETO MISTO  9:04:00 A
 71  478  TIME 3  OCTETO MISTO  9:04:00 A
 72  410  ELEFANTAI  OCTETO MISTO  9:05:00 A
 73  205  TROPA DE ELITE  QUARTETO MASCULINO  9:05:00 A
 74  462  RESISTENTES  OCTETO MISTO  9:06:00 A
 75  311  SEXTETO LENDÁRIO  SEXTETO MISTO  9:06:00 A
 76  457  CIPLAN CIMENTO PLANALTO  OCTETO MASCULINO  9:07:00 A
 77  306  LIGA DOS APICIANOS  SEXTETO MISTO  9:07:00 A
 78  400  HANGOVER  OCTETO MISTO  9:11:00 A
 79  453  AGUARDA MORRE, MAS NÃO SE RENDE  OCTETO MISTO  9:12:00 A
 80  417  EQUIPE LET'S GO  OCTETO MISTO  9:12:00 A
 81  316  TEAM LIDER  SEXTETO MISTO  9:13:00 A
 82  439  OCTETO LENDÁRIO  OCTETO MISTO  9:13:00 A
 83  417  EQUIPE LETS GO 1  OCTETO MISTO  9:13:00 A
 84  416  EQUIPE LETS GO 2  OCTETO MISTO  9:14:00 A
 85  418  THATY PORTO  OCTETO FEMININO  9:14:00 A
 86  503  POLICIA PENAL - EQUIPE 04  OCTETO MISTO  9:14:00 A
 87  304  BORENSEINDO  SEXTETO MISTO  9:14:00 A
 88  412  SAGAZ DO CERRADO 3  OCTETO MISTO  9:15:00 A
 89  322  DEINF/BC  SEXTETO MISTO  9:16:00 A
 90  449  BALI II  OCTETO MISTO  9:18:00 A
 91  437  MONSTROS  OCTETO MASCULINO  9:19:00 A
 92  312  CORPAC 6 VÃO VER  SEXTETO MISTO  9:23:00 A
 93  309  T MAX RUNNER  SEXTETO MISTO  9:23:00 A
 94  445  EQUIPE CONCORD  OCTETO MASCULINO  9:24:00 A
 95  448  OS MARRENTOS  OCTETO MISTO  9:24:00 A
 96  408  VAI TER TENDA  OCTETO MISTO  9:25:00 A
 97  423  SAGAZ DO CERRADO 1  OCTETO MISTO  9:26:00 A
 98  101  CACTOS DO CERRADO  TRINCA  9:26:00 A
 99  520  BALI AUTOMÓVEIS  OCTETO MISTO  9:27:00 A
 100  507  ROTRAN 100KM  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  9:29:00 A
 101  476  TPM - TIME PODEROSAS MULHERES  OCTETO FEMININO  9:29:00 A
 102  50  INOXIDÁVEL  DUPLA MASCULINA  9:31:00 A
 103  413  ELEPHANTS CAN RUN  OCTETO MISTO  9:32:00 A
 104  484  DIRETORIA DE CAXIAS  OCTETO MISTO  9:33:00 A
 105  461  TAI RUNNERS  OCTETO MISTO  9:33:00 A
 106  401  KMC OS PANGAS  OCTETO MISTO  9:33:00 A
 107  403  EM MOVIMENTO  OCTETO MASCULINO  9:35:00 A
 108  450  APTIDÃO OCTETO M_2  OCTETO MISTO  9:35:00 A
 109  502  POLICIA PENAL EQUIPE 03  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  9:36:00 A
 110  409  NÃO POSSO, VOU CORRER  OCTETO MISTO  9:36:00 A
 111  300  MR RUNNERS SEXTETO SAGAZ  SEXTETO MISTO  9:36:00 A



 112  429  IDEJÁ 2  OCTETO MISTO  9:37:00 A
 113  428  IDEJÁ 1  OCTETO MISTO  9:37:00 A
 114  506  CMB 2022 ALFA  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  9:38:00 A
 115  474  BORA BORA 3  OCTETO MISTO  9:38:00 A
 116  209  CORPAC FAST GIRLS  QUARTETO FEMININO  9:41:00 A
 117  483  SAGAZ DO CERRADO - DIOGENES  OCTETO MISTO  9:43:00 A
 118  442  SUPERCORPACS  OCTETO MISTO  9:44:00 A
 119  515  7ª CIA A  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  9:46:00 A
 120  411  HAROLDO FAGUNDES DE SOUSA  OCTETO MISTO  9:46:00 A
 121  469  RUNCACILDIS  OCTETO MISTO  9:47:00 A
 122  456  TAIMOVOANDO  OCTETO MISTO  9:48:00 A
 123  466  TIME  OCTETO MISTO  9:49:00 A
 124  518  BPRV - BATALHÃO POLICIAMENTO RODOVIÁRIO  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  9:50:00 A
 125  435  NEM VELOZES NEM FURIOSOS  OCTETO MISTO  9:53:00 A
 126  470  AGRORUNNERS  OCTETO MISTO  9:55:00 A
 127  305  GUANA RUNNERS  SEXTETO MISTO  9:57:00 A
 128  459  MARIA VAI COM AS OUTRAS  OCTETO FEMININO  9:58:00 A
 129  504  POLICIA PENAL EQUIPE 05  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  9:59:00 A
 130  430  TERRIVEIS E DESTEMIDOS  OCTETO MISTO  10:00:00
 131  441  CORPACTETO  OCTETO MISTO  10:00:00
 132  460  GOIANOS E CANDANGOS  OCTETO MISTO  10:03:00
 133  451  APTIDÃO OCTETO M_1  OCTETO MISTO  10:04:00
 134  443  100 DESCULPAS SÓ VAI  OCTETO FEMININO  10:06:00
 135  434  JUNTOS SOMOS MAIS FORTES  OCTETO MISTO  10:07:00
 136  454  KAMIKAZE  OCTETO MISTO  10:12:00
 137  431  INSANOS 11  OCTETO MISTO  10:12:00
 138  425  FILH@S DE ZAMBI  OCTETO MISTO  10:13:00
 139  318  CHARMOSAS FANTÁSTICAS  SEXTETO MISTO  10:13:00
 140  452  DINOSSAUROS CELERES  OCTETO MISTO  10:13:00
 141  303  BORENSEANDO  SEXTETO MISTO  10:14:00
 142  51  INSANOS 2  DUPLA MISTA  10:15:00
 143  444  MR RUNNERS VÁRIAS QUEIXAS  OCTETO MISTO  10:18:00
 144  482  EQPX MENINAS  OCTETO FEMININO  10:18:00
 145  402  WILLIAN BONDER  OCTETO MISTO  10:32:00

 DUPLA MASCULINA

 POSIÇÂ
O

 Nº de
Peito  EQUIPE  CATEGORIA  T. Total

 1  54  ASSESSORIA VALDENOS DOS SANTOS  DUPLA MASCULINA  7:04:00 A
 2  53  APTIDÃO DUPLA  DUPLA MASCULINA  9:02:00 A
 3  50  INOXIDÁVEL  DUPLA MASCULINA  9:31:00 A

 DUPLA MISTA

 POSIÇÂ
O

 Nº de
Peito  EQUIPE  CATEGORIA  T. Total

 1  51  INSANOS 2  DUPLA MISTA  10:15:00

 TRINCA

 POSIÇÂO  Nº de Peito  EQUIPE  CATEGORIA  T. Total
 1  102  PSICO  TRINCA  8:39:00 A
 2  101  CACTOS DO CERRADO  TRINCA  9:26:00 A



 QUARTETO MISTO

 POSIÇÂO  Nº de Peito  EQUIPE  CATEGORIA  T. Total
 1  203  QUARTETO LANDÁRIO  QUARTETO MISTO  6:47:00 A
 2  201  CORRIDA PERFEITA  QUARTETO MISTO  7:22:00 A
 3  204  SO VAI  QUARTETO MISTO  7:54:00 A
 4  206  MC RUNNERS  QUARTETO MISTO  8:13:00 A
 5  213  TURMA DA MÔNICA  QUARTETO MISTO  8:19:00 A
 6  210  BORA QUERER  QUARTETO MISTO  8:35:00 A

 QUARTETO FEMININO

 POSIÇÂO  Nº de Peito  EQUIPE  CATEGORIA  T. Total
 1  212  APTIGIRLS FOUR  QUARTETO FEMININO  8:47:00 A
 2  214  KILL GIRLS  QUARTETO FEMININO  8:54:00 A
 3  209  CORPAC FAST GIRLS  QUARTETO FEMININO  9:41:00 A

 QUARTETO MASCULINO

 POSIÇÂO  Nº de Peito  EQUIPE  CATEGORIA  T. Total
 1  200  COMANDOS  QUARTETO MASCULINO  7:12:00 A
 2  215  E.P.I. RUNNERS  QUARTETO MASCULINO  7:38:00 A
 3  217  HANGOVER  QUARTETO MASCULINO  7:39:00 A
 4  211  MR RUNNERS - QUARTETO FANTÁSTICO  QUARTETO MASCULINO  8:51:00 A
 5  205  TROPA DE ELITE  QUARTETO MASCULINO  9:05:00 A

 SEXTETO MISTO

 POSIÇÂO  Nº de Peito  EQUIPE  CATEGORIA  T. Total
 1  317  BORA BORA 1  SEXTETO MISTO  7:26:00 A
 2  301  ALEX ALVES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA  SEXTETO MISTO  7:28:00 A
 3  321  DR. EULER CARDOSO TREINAMENTO ESPORTIVO  SEXTETO MISTO  7:36:00 A
 4  319  TIME 2  SEXTETO MISTO  7:47:00 A
 5  308  INSANOS 10  SEXTETO MISTO  7:49:00 A
 6  315  CANTINHO MÁGICO RUNNING TEAM  SEXTETO MISTO  8:26:00 A
 7  314  MR RUNNERS SEM PRESSÃO  SEXTETO MISTO  8:26:00 A
 8  310  PÉ DE PANO  SEXTETO MISTO  8:28:00 A
 9  313  OFF ROAD SHAPE MANEIRO  SEXTETO MISTO  8:43:00 A
 10  320  TIME 1  SEXTETO MISTO  8:48:00 A
 11  307  MISPÉRA  SEXTETO MISTO  8:53:00 A
 12  302  CORRE, DUDA  SEXTETO MISTO  9:03:00 A
 13  311  SEXTETO LENDÁRIO  SEXTETO MISTO  9:06:00 A
 14  306  LIGA DOS APICIANOS  SEXTETO MISTO  9:07:00 A
 15  316  TEAM LIDER  SEXTETO MISTO  9:13:00 A
 16  304  BORENSEINDO  SEXTETO MISTO  9:14:00 A
 17  322  DEINF/BC  SEXTETO MISTO  9:16:00 A
 18  312  CORPAC 6 VÃO VER  SEXTETO MISTO  9:23:00 A
 19  309  T MAX RUNNER  SEXTETO MISTO  9:23:00 A
 20  300  MR RUNNERS SEXTETO SAGAZ  SEXTETO MISTO  9:36:00 A
 21  305  GUANA RUNNERS  SEXTETO MISTO  9:57:00 A



 22  318  CHARMOSAS FANTÁSTICAS  SEXTETO MISTO  10:13:00
 23  303  BORENSEANDO  SEXTETO MISTO  10:14:00

 OCTETO MISTO

 POSIÇÂ
O

 Nº de
Peito  EQUIPE  CATEGORIA  T. Total

 1  477  KMC ELITE  OCTETO MISTO  6:32:00 A
 2  467  TRI APICE TEAM  OCTETO MISTO  8:07:00 A
 3  475  SABOYA TEAM  OCTETO MISTO  8:17:00 A
 4  404  ECOR APCEF GO  OCTETO MISTO  8:22:00 A
 5  414  EQPX MAIS  OCTETO MISTO  8:26:00 A
 6  505  DSM  OCTETO MISTO  8:27:00 A
 7  519  EQUIPE 21  OCTETO MISTO  8:27:00 A
 8  479  AMIGOS, RESENHAS E TREINOS  OCTETO MISTO  8:29:00 A
 9  463  2K TA BOM  OCTETO MISTO  8:35:00 A
 10  465  ARES  OCTETO MISTO  8:36:00 A
 11  421  MIKOS LOKOS RUNNING  OCTETO MISTO  8:38:00 A
 12  405  NVCORREDORES  OCTETO MISTO  8:41:00 A
 13  420  QUEM ME VIU, MENTIU  OCTETO MISTO  8:46:00 A
 14  471  PGRUNNERS  OCTETO MISTO  8:47:00 A
 15  415  EQPX CECAF  OCTETO MISTO  8:47:00 A
 16  447  IATE DIVERSÃO 2022  OCTETO MISTO  8:50:00 A
 17  146  CANELAS DE FOGO  OCTETO MISTO  8:50:00 A
 18  468  OFF ROAD RUNNERS  OCTETO MISTO  8:50:00 A
 19  407  EQUIPE ATP  OCTETO MISTO  9:00:00 A
 20  472  BORA BORA 2  OCTETO MISTO  9:02:00 A
 21  458  TARTA  OCTETO MISTO  9:04:00 A
 22  473  POLIANE COSTA DE SOUSA  OCTETO MISTO  9:04:00 A
 23  478  TIME 3  OCTETO MISTO  9:04:00 A
 24  410  ELEFANTAI  OCTETO MISTO  9:05:00 A
 25  462  RESISTENTES  OCTETO MISTO  9:06:00 A
 26  400  HANGOVER  OCTETO MISTO  9:11:00 A
 27  453  AGUARDA MORRE, MAS NÃO SE RENDE  OCTETO MISTO  9:12:00 A
 28  417  EQUIPE LET'S GO  OCTETO MISTO  9:12:00 A
 29  439  OCTETO LENDÁRIO  OCTETO MISTO  9:13:00 A
 30  417  EQUIPE LETS GO 1  OCTETO MISTO  9:13:00 A
 31  416  EQUIPE LETS GO 2  OCTETO MISTO  9:14:00 A
 33  503  POLICIA PENAL - EQUIPE 04  OCTETO MISTO  9:14:00 A
 34  412  SAGAZ DO CERRADO 3  OCTETO MISTO  9:15:00 A
 35  449  BALI II  OCTETO MISTO  9:18:00 A
 36  448  OS MARRENTOS  OCTETO MISTO  9:24:00 A
 37  408  VAI TER TENDA  OCTETO MISTO  9:25:00 A
 38  423  SAGAZ DO CERRADO 1  OCTETO MISTO  9:26:00 A
 39  520  BALI AUTOMÓVEIS  OCTETO MISTO  9:27:00 A
 40  413  ELEPHANTS CAN RUN  OCTETO MISTO  9:32:00 A
 41  484  DIRETORIA DE CAXIAS  OCTETO MISTO  9:33:00 A
 42  461  TAI RUNNERS  OCTETO MISTO  9:33:00 A
 43  401  KMC OS PANGAS  OCTETO MISTO  9:33:00 A
 44  450  APTIDÃO OCTETO M_2  OCTETO MISTO  9:35:00 A
 45  409  NÃO POSSO, VOU CORRER  OCTETO MISTO  9:36:00 A
 46  429  IDEJÁ 2  OCTETO MISTO  9:37:00 A
 47  428  IDEJÁ 1  OCTETO MISTO  9:37:00 A
 48  474  BORA BORA 3  OCTETO MISTO  9:38:00 A
 49  483  SAGAZ DO CERRADO - DIOGENES  OCTETO MISTO  9:43:00 A
 50  442  SUPERCORPACS  OCTETO MISTO  9:44:00 A
 51  411  HAROLDO FAGUNDES DE SOUSA  OCTETO MISTO  9:46:00 A
 52  469  RUNCACILDIS  OCTETO MISTO  9:47:00 A



 53  456  TAIMOVOANDO  OCTETO MISTO  9:48:00 A
 54  466  TIME  OCTETO MISTO  9:49:00 A
 55  435  NEM VELOZES NEM FURIOSOS  OCTETO MISTO  9:53:00 A
 56  470  AGRORUNNERS  OCTETO MISTO  9:55:00 A
 57  430  TERRIVEIS E DESTEMIDOS  OCTETO MISTO  10:00:00
 58  441  CORPACTETO  OCTETO MISTO  10:00:00
 59  460  GOIANOS E CANDANGOS  OCTETO MISTO  10:03:00
 60  451  APTIDÃO OCTETO M_1  OCTETO MISTO  10:04:00
 61  434  JUNTOS SOMOS MAIS FORTES  OCTETO MISTO  10:07:00
 62  454  KAMIKAZE  OCTETO MISTO  10:12:00
 63  431  INSANOS 11  OCTETO MISTO  10:12:00
 64  425  FILH@S DE ZAMBI  OCTETO MISTO  10:13:00
 65  452  DINOSSAUROS CELERES  OCTETO MISTO  10:13:00
 66  444  MR RUNNERS VÁRIAS QUEIXAS  OCTETO MISTO  10:18:00
 67  402  WILLIAN BONDER  OCTETO MISTO  10:32:00

 OCTETO FEMININO

 POSIÇÂO  Nº de Peito  EQUIPE  CATEGORIA  T. Total
 1  424  SENARA ALMEIDA  OCTETO FEMININO  7:51:00 A
 2  406  INSANAS/CERRADO ADVENTURE  OCTETO FEMININO  9:01:00 A
 3  418  THATY PORTO  OCTETO FEMININO  9:14:00 A
 4  476  TPM - TIME PODEROSAS MULHERES  OCTETO FEMININO  9:29:00 A
 5  459  MARIA VAI COM AS OUTRAS  OCTETO FEMININO  9:58:00 A
 6  443  100 DESCULPAS SÓ VAI  OCTETO FEMININO  10:06:00
 7  482  EQPX MENINAS  OCTETO FEMININO  10:18:00

 OCTETO MASCULINO

 POSIÇÂO  Nº de Peito  EQUIPE  CATEGORIA  T. Total
 1  426  AMIGOS DO VOVÔ GILMAR  OCTETO MASCULINO  7:33:00 A
 2  427  CANELAS DO PLANALTO  OCTETO MASCULINO  8:00:00 A
 3  436  TROPA DA QNL  OCTETO MASCULINO  8:01:00 A
 4  509  DCEM  OCTETO MASCULINO  8:06:00 A
 5  438  OLÍDIO JOSE DA SILVA  OCTETO MASCULINO  8:17:00 A
 6  481  SÓ MACHOS  OCTETO MASCULINO  8:18:00 A
 7  433  NOVA CENTRAL  OCTETO MASCULINO  8:24:00 A
 8  432  INSANOS 9  OCTETO MASCULINO  8:53:00 A
 9  457  CIPLAN CIMENTO PLANALTO  OCTETO MASCULINO  9:07:00 A
 10  437  MONSTROS  OCTETO MASCULINO  9:19:00 A
 11  445  EQUIPE CONCORD  OCTETO MASCULINO  9:24:00 A
 12  403  EM MOVIMENTO  OCTETO MASCULINO  9:35:00 A

 POLICIAIS/MILITARES

 POSIÇÂO  Nº de Peito  EQUIPE  CATEGORIA  T. Total

 1  516  MARINHA DO BRASIL - COMANDO 7º DISTRITO NAVAL  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  6:53:00 A
 2  511  BASE ADMINISTRAÇÃO E APOIO DO CMP  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  7:03:00 A
 3  517  COMANDO MILITAR DO PLANALTO  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  7:42:00 A
 4  514  DEPARTAMENTO ENGENHARIA E CONSTRUÇÃO - EXERCITO POLICIAIS/MILITARES  8:26:00 A
 5  513  DIR. FISCALIZAÇÃO DE PRODUTOS CONTROLADOS  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  8:43:00 A
 6  510  BATALHÃO DE TRANSITO PMDF  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  8:50:00 A
 7  419  DGP  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  8:51:00 A



 8  508  COTER  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  8:55:00 A
 9  507  ROTRAN 100KM  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  9:29:00 A
 10  502  POLICIA PENAL EQUIPE 03  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  9:36:00 A
 11  506  CMB 2022 ALFA  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  9:38:00 A
 12  515  7ª CIA A  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  9:46:00 A
 13  518  BPRV - BATALHÃO POLICIAMENTO RODOVIÁRIO  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  9:50:00 A
 14  504  POLICIA PENAL EQUIPE 05  POLICIAIS/MILITARES  9:59:00 A

 ULTRAMARATONA INDIVIDUAL 60K - FEM

 POSIÇÂO  Nº de Peito  EQUIPE  CATEGORIA  T. Total
 1  8  HELEN CRISTINA CALDEIRA DELUQUE  ULTRA INDIVIDUAL 60K  5:11
 2  34  PATRÍCIA DIAS DE CARVALHO  ULTRA INDIVIDUAL 60K  6:04
 3  29  LEDA MARIA RAMOS PARREIRA  ULTRA INDIVIDUAL 60K  6:18
 4  35  RAQUEL MARCELINO DE ARAUJO  ULTRA INDIVIDUAL 60K  6:56
 5  30  LETÍCIA ALMEIDA  ULTRA INDIVIDUAL 60K  7:02

 ULTRAMARATONA INDIVIDUAL 60K - MASC

 POSIÇÂO  Nº de Peito  EQUIPE  CATEGORIA  T. Total
 1  33  DIEGO CAMPOS DA FRANÇA  ULTRA INDIVIDUAL 60 K  4:32:00 A
 2  21  MARCOS FRANK COSTA  E SILVA  ULTRA INDIVIDUAL 60 K  5:41:00 A
 3  27  HÉLIO MARTINS  ULTRA INDIVIDUAL 60 K  5:45:00 A
 4  31  NIKLAS STHEPHAN  ULTRA INDIVIDUAL 60 K  5:46:00 A
 5  20  WELLERSON RIBEIRO  ULTRA INDIVIDUAL 60 K  6:01:00 A
 6  24  VITOR CORREIA LIMA FRANÇA  ULTRA INDIVIDUAL 60 K  6:27:00 A
 7  6  RICARDO QUEIROZ  ULTRA INDIVIDUAL 60 K  6:32:00 A
 8  28  ALAN MEDRADO  ULTRA INDIVIDUAL 60 K  6:47:00 A
 9  22  FLAVIO VELAME TEIXEIRA DA COSTA  ULTRA INDIVIDUAL 60 K  6:47:00 A
 10  32  DANIEL PESSOA  ULTRA INDIVIDUAL 60 K  6:59:00 A

 ULTRAMARATONA INDIVIDUAL 100K - MASC

 POSIÇÂO  Nº de Peito  EQUIPE  CATEGORIA  T. Total
 1  10  YUNARÊ BUENO  ULTRA INDIVIDUAL 100 K  9:06:00 A
 2  13  FELIPE MORAIS BARBOSA  ULTRA INDIVIDUAL 100 K  9:37:00 A
 3  12  FELIPE RAMOS  ULTRA INDIVIDUAL 100 K  9:43:00 A
 4  5  JEAN FERNANDES  ULTRA INDIVIDUAL 100 K  9:47:00 A
 5  3  DAVIS MELLO DE ALMEIDA  ULTRA INDIVIDUAL 100 K  10:29:00
 6  7  WOLNEY ALVES RAMOS  ULTRA INDIVIDUAL 100K 0:56:00 AM
 7  14  ANDERSON SABOYA RAMOS DOS SANTOS  ULTRA INDIVIDUAL 100K 1:03:00 AM


